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Address: 1-11101, Yongwei Times Building, No.11, Jinye Second Road, Xi'an city, China 

Tel.: 015114805156 Fax: 029-89737181

Shenzhen Ba ijinlian Wireless Technology Co., LTD

httD：//www.bilwireless.com
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Sanzhen Baijin Lian Wireless Technology Co., LTD

150MM

SK

1.13

Dim Unit

mm



en company

resistance

Sanzhen Baijin Lian Wireless Technology Co., LTD

diameter (mm)

1.

Internal 

conductor

7/0. 08 ±0. 02

material 

tinned

wird

2. Insulators Solid polyethylene (PE) 0. 66±0. 02

3. External conductor tinned wird 0.88±0.05

4. Cover  Polyperfluoroethylene

propylene FEP
1. 13±0. 05

Electrical performance parameters

Capacitor (p F/m) 96±3

impedance (ohm) 50

speed (%) 66

Bending Radi (mm) W7

Maximum operating 

voltage (VMS)
1000

Maximum operating 

frequency (MHz)

6000

Operating temperature range (C) -40 To
+80

Attenuation (typical value)

frequency (MHz)
damping 

OdB/m)

100 0. 42

400 0. 58

1000 2. 20

2000 3. 40

3000 1.20

4000 4.50

5000 5. 20
6000 5. 60
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